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Colin Benson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Colin Benson
Postcode LA8 9JY

Date of birth October 1956
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PICKFORD PRE-CAST CONCRETE
LIMITED

KENDAL DOMUS DESIGN LIMITED

KENDAL DOMUS DESIGN LIMITED
OWEN TATTON LIMITED

OWEN TATTON LIMITED

MILLERS FORD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HUNTERS CROFT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HUNTERS CROFT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

TOWN END CROFT (CLIFTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TOWN END CROFT (CLIFTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PEAR TREE PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

PEAR TREE PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

BLACKTHORN CLOSE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
07050011

05846097

05846097
05079597

05079597
05306374

04972517

04972517

04874362

04874362

04829451

04829451

04503640

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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907896130

907896130
Plough Farm

Selside
Kendal

Cumbria

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/10/2009

14/06/2006

14/06/2006
31/03/2005

31/03/2005
07/12/2004

21/11/2003

21/11/2003

21/08/2003

21/08/2003

11/07/2003

11/07/2003

05/08/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/07/2013

31/03/2005

17/03/2005

17/03/2005

31/03/2005

31/03/2005

24/11/2004

24/11/2004

29/05/2003

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company

Secretary
Director
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BLACKTHORN CLOSE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MARYVALE HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MARYVALE HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HAWTHORN GARDENS (KENDAL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HAWTHORN GARDENS (KENDAL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
APPLERIGG MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

APPLERIGG MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

MINTHEAD LIMITED

MINTHEAD LIMITED

RIVERDALE COURT (KENDAL)
LIMITED

RIVERDALE COURT (KENDAL)
LIMITED

ARCHERS MEADOW MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

ARCHERS MEADOW MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

MINTSFEET LIMITED

MINTSFEET LIMITED

CASTLE MEADOWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CASTLE MEADOWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BROOM CLOSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BROOM CLOSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
WESTMORLAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
RUSSELL ARMER LIMITED
THARLMAN LIMITED

THARLMAN LIMITED

CHERRY TREE APARTMENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04503640

04489023

04489023

04325182

04325182

04324043

04324043

04226448
04226448

04104109

04104109

03869829

03869829

03760540

03760540
03461962

03461962

03438996

03438996

02577436

00680872

03081922

03081922

02614937

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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05/08/2002

18/07/2002

18/07/2002

20/11/2001

20/11/2001

16/11/2001

16/11/2001

31/10/2001
31/10/2001

08/11/2000

08/11/2000

02/11/1999

02/11/1999

10/05/1999

10/05/1999
06/11/1997

06/11/1997
24/09/1997
24/09/1997
17/05/1996
17/05/1996
16/05/1996

16/05/1996

28/05/1992

907896130

29/05/2003 Company
Secretary
28/02/2005 Director
31/03/2005 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Director

31/03/2004

31/03/2004

04/06/2003 Director

04/06/2003 Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
22/07/2003 Director
22/07/2003 Company
Secretary
23/10/2001 Director
23/10/2001 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

30/06/2022

30/06/2022
18/11/1998

18/11/1998

11/08/1999 Director

11/08/1999 Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

31/03/2005
31/03/2005
31/03/2005
31/03/2005

20/08/1993
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RUSSELL ARMER LIMITED 00680872 Active - Accounts Filed 27/07/1991 31/03/2005 Company
Secretary
WESTMORLAND HOLDINGS LIMITED 02577436 Company is dissolved 18/02/1991 31/03/2005 Company
Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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